Pg.1

MISSISSIPPI ASBESTOS DEMOLITION/RENOVATION NOTIFICATION FORM

Mail notification to: MDEQ Asbestos and Lead Branch, 515 E. Amite Street, Jackson, MS 39201 MDEQ Use Only: Date Received □Email ☐Hand Delivery Type of Notification (O=Original R=Revised C=Canceled A= Annual): 0 = OrigiNAL II. TYPE OF OPERATION (D=Demo O= Ordered Demo R=Renovation E=Emer. Renovation): R = RENOVATION E= EMEY III. FACILITY DESCRIPTION (Include building name, number and floor or room number): DAV'S ELEMENTARY School Bldg. Name: 400 COTTON STREET Address: City: Greenwood State: MS Zip: 38930 Site Location: 400 Cotton street, Creenwood, ms 38930 Tel: 6,000 500 Building Size: # of Floors: Age in Years: Present Use: VACANT Closed Prior Use: ELEMENTARY School nat IV. FACILITY INFORMATION (Identify owner, asbestos removal contractor, and other operator) Greenwood School District OWNER NAME: 2445 Brond AVE Address: 400 Cutton Street / 201 EAST Adams GrEENWOOD City: State: ms Zip: 38930 Contact: Robert Draper Tel: 662.931-/2/3 ASBESTOS REMOVAL CONTRACTOR: RELL EMUIYON MENTAL SERVICES, LLC. Address: P.O. BOX 133 Delta city City: State: m s Zip: 39061 Jimmy BELL Contact: Tel: 662 820 2124 Certification Number: ABC-00001282 Expiration Date: 1/5/24 MAINSTAGE THETRICAL Supply OTHER OPERATOR: 2665 Broad AVE MEMPHIS City: State: TN 38112 CharlES MCEGOWAN Tel: 850.492 - 2332 V. WAS SITE INSPECTED TO DETERMINE PRESENCE OF ASBESTOS? (Yes/No): No ASSUMED TO bE ASSESTED) pusto able WAS ASBESTOS PRESENT? (Yes/No): Inspection Date: LESS THAN 4 S.F. Inspector: Certification Number: Expiration Date: VI. SUSPECT MATERIALS SAMPLED AND PROCEDURES USED TO DETECT THE PRESENCE OF ASBESTOS MATERIAL: IXI INSULATION LUCATED ON WALL of Autorium And STAGE. REMOVING 4 IXI INSULATION BLOCKS TO HANG Lighting For STAGE VII. QUANTITY OF RACM TO BE REMOVED: WALL INSULATION IN School Autorium NONFriable 0 Pipes (LN FT): Surface Area (SQ FT): 4 Volume of Facility Components (CU FT): VIII. QUANTITY OF NONFRIABLE ASBESTOS NOT REMOVED: Category I: Category II: IX. SCHEDULED DATES ASBESTOS REMOVAL (MM/DD/YY) Start: 4/11/23 Complete: 4/11/23 X. SCHEDULED DATES DEMO/RENOVATION (MM/DD/YY) Start: 4/11/23 Complete: 4/29/23



XI. DESCRIPTION OF PLANNED DEMOLITION OR RENOVATION WORK, AND METHOD(S) TO BE USED: WELL AND Spray Each Block with Spray Tal. Remove Each Block intact. Place into				
DOUBLE BAGS, SPYAY FIBY LOCK WHO REMAINING WALL. XIL DESCRIPTION OF WORK PRACTICES AND ENGINEERING CONTROLS TO BE USED TO PREVENT EMISSIONS OF ASBESTOS AT THE				
DEMOLITION OR RENOVATION SITE: COVEY WOYK AYER WITH 4 MIL POLY, WET, REMOVE INTACT.				
Double BA9, WET. TAKE TO STATE Approved LANGEIL				
XIIL WASTE TRANSPORTER #1				
Name: BEIL ENVIYONMENTAL SEVVICE, LLC.				
Address: P. O. BOX 133				
City: Dolta City	State: M5	Zip: 39041		
Contact Person: Jim my B6lL		Tet: 662-820	Tet: 662-820-2124	
WASTE TRANSPORTER #2 . N/A				
Name:				
Address:				
City:	State:	Zip:		
Contact Person:	-	Tel:		
XIV. WASTE DISPOSAL SITE				
Name: LAPLOYE CISUMTY LANDATILL				
Address: 15200 Hwy 495 South				
City: SidoN	State: M3	Zip: 38954		
Contact Person: MABEL Brown:		Tel: 442.455-	6477	
XV. IF DEMOLITION ORDERED BY A GOVERNMENT AGENCY, PLEASE IDENTIFY THE AGENCY BELOW: N/A				
Name: Title:				
Authority:				
Date of Order (MM/DD/YY): Date Ordered to Begin (MM/DD/YY):				
XVI. FOR EMERGENCY RENOVATIONS:				
Date and Hour of Emergency (MM/DD/YY):				
Description of the sudden unexpected event:				
Explanation of how the event caused unsafe conditions or would cause equipment damage or an unreasonable financial burden:				
XVII. DESCRIPTION OF PROCEDURES TO BE FOLLOWED IN THE EVENT THAT UNEXPECTED ASBESTOS IS FOUND OR PREVIOUSLY NONFRIABLE ASTESTOS MATERIAL BECOMES CRUMBLED, PULVERIZED, OR REDUCED TO POWDER: STOP ALL WOYK				
CONTACT M DEQ OF Change, FOLLOW M DEQ DIVERTIONS!				
VOCUL ACCOUNT WHAT AN INDIVIDUAL TO ANY DESCRIPTION OF THE DESCRIPTION AND ASSESSMENT OF THE DESCRIPTION ASSESSMENT				
XVIII. I CERTIFY THAT AN INDIVIDUAL TRAINED IN THE PROVISIONS OF THIS REGULATION (40 CFR PART 61, SUBPART M) WILL BE ONSITE DURING THE DEMOLITION OR RENOVATION, AND EVIDENCE THAT THE REQUIRED TRAINING HAS BEEN ACCOMPLISHED BY THIS PERSON WILL BE AVAILABLE FOR INSPECTION DURING-NORMAL BUSINESS HOURS.				
Jimmy BELL	Sin B	rell	4/11/23	
Type or Print Name	(Signature of Owner/Ope	erator)	(Date)	
Timmy BELL Type or Prift Name (Signifure of Owner/Operator) XIX. I CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE INFORMATION IS CORRECT: Jimmy Bell 4/11/23				
Type or Print Name	(Signature of Owner/Operator)		(Date)	
Abo m a time radicina	/ARIENTA OF CHIENCH	·,	(mana)	